SKP 8338J

Bal brought forward: S 13841.00

2 pcs frt bumper reinforcement bracket Vi
1 pc radiator air guard U^LA

' 41 coolant ;b'-'
1 pc frt no plate ?;.^
Towing.

Panel beating.
Spray painting.
Wiring.
Top up gas.

17,885.30

Plus GST 7% 7,25L.97
19,137.27

5D : Nineteen thousand one hundred thirty-seven & cents twenty-seven only.

J-H["A,RT MOTOR PTM TTD
Block 5, Defu Lone 

.l0, 
#0.l-529,

Defu lndustrial pcrk C, Slngopore S39l 86
Tet : 6343-0934 Fox : 6343-0921

Emoil : jmortouto@gmoil,com
Registrotion No: 2Dl 4CIO246D

GST Reg, No: 20.l 4OAZ46D